
 

 

Propastop, 6. jaanuar 2019 

 

Facebooki kogukonnaga ESTONERS seostuvad kontod, millel libakonto tunnused: 

Kevin Lepik  https://www.facebook.com/kevin.lepik.5 

Ivan Vasiliev  https://www.facebook.com/ivan.vasiliev.31521301 

Daniil Männik  https://www.facebook.com/daniil.mannik 

Oksana Söderholm https://www.facebook.com/oksana.soderholm 

Oskar Kallas  https://www.facebook.com/oskar.kallas.7 

Daniel Kaasik  https://www.facebook.com/daniel.kaasik.73 

Juri Vilberg  https://www.facebook.com/katya.zaglyadina.5 

Мария Гольская  https://www.facebook.com/mashka27dfs 

Олег Коваль  https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100002180139654 

Станислав Ткаченко https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100029112067343 

Marten Järv  https://www.facebook.com/marten.jarv 

Markus Strong  https://www.facebook.com/markus.strong.568 

Marek Lazarev  https://www.facebook.com/marek.lazarev.5 

Emma Kuus  https://www.facebook.com/emma.kuus 

Oskar Saarmann  https://www.facebook.com/oskar.saarmann.1 

Jaan Tuli   https://www.facebook.com/jaan.tuli.5 

Erkki Rätsep  https://www.facebook.com/erkki.ratsep.3 

Elena Sagura  https://www.facebook.com/elena.sagura.9 

Darja Kask  https://www.facebook.com/darja.kask 

Markus Kalda  https://www.facebook.com/markus.kalda.37 


